Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
M35N – 8/16 Analog Inputs, 14 Bits
n 8/16 current or voltage inputs
n 14 bits resolution
n 7.8 µs acquisition/conversion time
n Precision better than 0.1 %

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard M35N Models 04M035N00 16 analog voltage inputs, DC/DC converter, single-ended, 0..+60°C
04M035N01 16 analog current inputs, DC/DC converter, single-ended, 0..+60°C
04M035N02 8 analog voltage inputs, DC/DC converter, differential, 0..+60°C
04M035N03 8 analog current inputs, DC/DC converter, differential, 0..+60°C
04M035N04 16 analog voltage inputs, DC/DC converter, single-ended, -40..+85°C screened
04M035N05 16 analog current inputs, DC/DC converter, single-ended, -40..+85°C screened
Miscellaneous Accessories 05M000-00 M-Module cable, 2m, with 25-pin D-Sub plug/housing to pig tail
05M000-17 25 mounting screw sets to fix M-Modules on carrier boards
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for potentially available separate software packages
from MEN.